
Muskegon Heights Academy 

Swim Fees  
  

 

Individual Class Fees 

Aqua Waves $38/month or $5/visit 
Lap Swim $28/month or $4/visit 

Open Swims $4/visit or Max of $12/family 
 

 

Full Aquatic Membership Fees 

All aquatic programs  
Except swim lessons and Age Well classes 

 

Individual $55/month 
Family $76/month 

(2 Adults and up to 4 children and must live in the same household) 
 

 

Swim Lessons 

All swim lessons are fee based 
$55 for 6 lessons 

All MHPSAS Students are free 

Private Lessons  
$20/half hr 1person - $30/half hr 2 persons 

 
Rentals 

Our pool can be rented for birthday parties and other 
special events. Call the Aquatic Office for details. 

231-830-3258 


